
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VR STATISTICS BY PRECINCT

      

TOTAL

 VOTERS

Am. 

Ind.

Dem MaleUndesigBlackPRECINCT FemaleOtherWhiteLib UnaRep Rfm UndesigMulti 

Race

AsianCstGre Pacific 

Isl

762 820 963 6 2,386 9 14 1,270 1,1462,566 136 0BEECH BEECH GLEN 150 7  8 21 0 0 0

285 390 397 8 1,012 0 11 492 5281,086 52 0EBBS C EBBS CHAPEL 66 2  1 14 0 0 0

341 310 456 3 1,038 1 2 538 5051,114 65 0GRAPEV GRAPEVINE 71 4  1 7 0 0 0

338 188 365 2 841 0 8 428 418901 48 0HOT SP HOT SPRINGS 55 0  2 10 0 0 0

312 253 380 1 870 1 6 433 441950 69 0LAUREL LAUREL 76 0  3 5 0 0 0

1,195 1,160 1,557 108 3,475 8 51 1,928 1,7213,938 259 0MARS H MARS HILL 289 8  29 26 0 0 0

812 570 930 10 2,101 3 26 1,106 1,0412,327 173 0NORTH NORTH 

MARSHALL

180 7  7 15 0 0 0

142 41 90 0 242 3 1 125 117275 28 0REVERE REVERE-RICE 

COVE

33 0  1 2 0 0 0

158 160 198 0 468 0 4 242 231521 47 0SANDY SANDY MUSH 48 1  1 5 0 0 0

363 249 452 0 974 2 11 493 4951,071 78 0SOUTH SOUTH 

MARSHALL

83 4  2 7 0 0 0

291 180 302 2 700 1 5 361 362775 58 0SPRING SPRING CREEK 52 7  2 2 0 0 0

421 371 492 1 1,193 1 6 625 5711,290 85 0WALNUT WALNUT 94 2  2 6 0 0 0

5,420 4,692 6,582
GRAND TOTAL

16,814 141 15,300 29 145 1,1978,041 7,5761,098 0  59  42 120 0 0 0
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